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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Fri 08/16/2024 TBD HS Football JV Levelland - Lobo Stadium (away) vs Levelland - Scrimmage
Fri 08/23/2024 TBD HS Football JV Wigwam Stadium vs Idalou - Scrimmage
Thu 08/29/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV West Plains High School (away) vs West Plains
Thu 09/05/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Shallowater - Todd Field (away) vs Shallowater
Thu 09/12/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Wigwam Stadium vs Sweetwater
Thu 09/19/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Lubbock Cooper Liberty HS (away) vs Lubbock Cooper

Liberty
Thu 09/26/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Wigwam Stadium vs Denver City
Thu 10/03/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Hereford Whiteface Stadium (away) vs Hereford
Thu 10/10/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Wigwam Stadium vs Ft. Stockton *
Thu 10/17/2024 All Day HS Football JV Wigwam Stadium Open Week
Thu 10/24/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Snyder - Tiger Stadium (away) vs Snyder *
Thu 10/31/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Wigwam Stadium vs Greenwood *
Thu 11/07/2024 6:30 pm HS Football JV Monahans - Estes Memorial Stadium (away) vs Monahans *


